
Colors

Size
10.19"W x 15.88"L x 14.88"H
Capacity: 30 Cans | 16 Quarts

Imprint Area
Front Panel: 13"W x 6.5"H

Decoration Method
Full Color Vinyl Heat Transfer
Full Color Vinyl Lid Wrap
1/C Screen Print Lid Only

Item #43362, 43364,

- Tent Shaped Locking Lid Helps Prevent Spills
- Lid Swings Open to Either Side for Easy Access
- Molded In Easy Carry Handle
- A Consumer Favorite Design for over 30 Years

PLAYMATE  ELITE

#43362 #43364

Majestic
Blue

Red 
Star

Packaged� 2 / Box: 10 lbs 30 Boxes / Pallet: 340 lbs
16.13"L x 20.88"W x 15.63"H 42"W x 48"L x 84"H

ELITETOP-43362, 43364

62.57
500

1 Time Setup $50.00 (R)

Pricing

Heat Transfer
Heat Transfer

w/ Lid

1
 ����   

66.42
12

65.42
25

64.44
50

63.50
100

71.96

62.5766.42 65.42 64.44 63.5071.96
73.6278.15 76.97 75.82 74.7184.67

Screen Print
(Lid Only)

Approximate Custom PMS Color: $75.00 (R)

Colors

Size
14.57"L x 10.91"W x 13.9"H
Capacity: 26 Cans | 14 Quarts

Decoration Method
Full Color Vinyl Lid Wrap

Item #27452, 27531, 27532, 27533
- Two Built-in Twin Speakers
- Two Low Pro�le 5 Watt Speakers
- Bluetooth 5.0 Wireless Pairing Technology
- IP56 Rated Water and Dust Resistant
- Up To 10 Hours Of Audio Playtime On A Single Charge
- Rechargable Battery
- 3ft USB Charging Cable Included
- Original Side Push Button Design For Easy Opening

#27533 #27452 #27532
Jade YellowRed

#27531
White

203.95
500

1 Time Setup $50.00 (R)

Pricing

Lid Wrap
1
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227.94
12

221.43
25

215.28
50

209.46
100

238.46

PLAYMATE KOOL TUNES


